Rule 4 34-CV]

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S95/99

For official nse
Ly ,Tmm =
| '

Company Number

- 07148218

LOOKS (CONSTRUCTION LONDON) LIMITED

[1\Me
Jeffrey Mark Brenner

of B & C Associates Limted—"

Concorde House
Grenville Place
Mill Hill

London NW7 3SA

the Liquidator of the above named company hereby attaches a statement of the Company’s

affairs as at 30 Apnil 2015

TJ{\()_

Signed

Date 6 May 2015

Presenter’s name address and
Reterence (1f any)

B & C Associates Limited
Concorde House
Grenville Place

Ml Hill

London NW7 35A

JB/BM/UN/5447/5

Liguidation Section

For official use

Post Room
'A4elzsssl<" II
A22 08/05/2015

#120
CI:OMPANIFQ HON e




L]

Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Looks (Construction London) Limited /

on the 30 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name N, M\f\ Tl _X;OM .

Signed L

——\

Dated Yo Alae Qos . -




Looks (Construction London) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 Apnl 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge-
Assets subject to floating charge.

Uncharged assets:

Goodwill 1,800 00 NIL
Plant & Machinery 1,100 00 460 00
Furniture & Equipment 2,461 00 NIL
Motor Vehicles 5,416 00 4,000 00
Stock 5,000 00 250 00
Book Debts 10,000 00 7,500 00
Cash at Bank 500 00 500 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 12,710 00

Signature Date ’50 nQQ\LQDG.




Looks (Construction London) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 April 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 12,710 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 12,710 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
12,710 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 12,710 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 12,710 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 12,710 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfali to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 372,927 00
Directors 30,000 00
H M Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 76,772 00
H M Revenue & Customs - Corporation Tax 21,427 Q0
501,126 00

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003)

(488,416 00)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 200

(488,416 00)

200

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

{488,418 00)

\

Signature Date o QQﬂ"\-— QQ]S ,




Zs 1 G510z (ndy 0F 0t ¥10Z 12A DS SdI 7 Zio | efed
aimeubig
00 0ZP'y Q18 £va wey ‘pleybuoT YpH pieybuon ‘peoy Jouepy 'esnoy uned Jouey i Jueld ® Buipjoyers Ja2Jan LOWD
00 GE5°L r3E €L4M ‘Angsma ‘adioyisusaey |IIH IN0OS aiiy Asqep 00WO
00 LLEY XAZ ZMN 'UOPUCT ‘BueT PoomIPOND 08L ' JodaQ/ a0 peaH all [00] (207 0012
00 8g€ 1% 1183 ‘uopuo 'aueT uoibuiuuay zi-9 suosmar 0oro
ZZ1 863N ‘aui] uodn spseomap ‘uojuagbuod
00 22V L2 ‘MBIA MIBd Uojuag ‘asnoH ULOMMIEAA ‘2028 48 wooy ‘yun BulypueH swien Xe] - sWoisny g anuanady W H 001D
00 2ET'LY NG GLAMS 'uopuo ‘sue uojdweyaoy g8 'SSNOH 3ongacy | 1eld P17 Buliooj4 POOM S H SOHO
00849/ 4ML LS ‘PISIgeUS 1938 ussnD £6 ‘papun diysisuped yid a4l o0 Azuiof suapmoH POHO
00 /8¢'% X/ BLNG ‘BAYsuUoouI N '2quiny-uodn-molieg 'Gg xog QOd raquu ] yuemoH £OHD
3St CING
Q0 ZLL'9L ‘Buyuopa ‘peoy uojBunseg ‘asnoyH ebpug uoibuuing '‘as1Aeg AQUaAjOSU| B JUSWSIIoUT IIN/AAY - SWOISND) P onUaAdY W H Z0HD
00 B9E'C 3N0 LIS ‘uUopuo '193NS HIOUNS BRI OF 0} s9leg B AlIH WIWagy 0090
00 L£2'001 Ovg ZN 'uopuo ‘Asjyould 1se3 ‘peoy ubiy g1 | P11 sio)euO) [BO)OS[T ABjyoul 4 1se] 0030
D0 ELL'Y 319 £13S 'uopuo’] 'peoY AABIUNQ ¥ pajwiy Bunug puoweiq L0QD
00 8¥¥'0T ALZ EN3 'piayug ‘umopswilg 'peoy sAauyer ‘i1s3 pely Jebiejes) ‘g wun SMOPUIAA sIUB(J 00ao
00 0G2'L SV/ HegO3 'uopuo 'plej asnoyuano] gl P17 SO -wnsua)d €000
00 ovZ's 13Z 15S 'suoH 'afeuanslg ‘peoy USIPUIDABRY) '9SNOH [|DMSED S3DIAISG |BIUSLLLONALL ||DMSED zZ00D
00 99¢'8C VL pLD ey Anquelue)d ‘puljedlg ‘esnoy sebiog P11 {96) Aiauior Ainquajue) 102D
00Z9L'0C T3 113 ‘UOPUOT 'pROY UBBID) BA0ISY QZL-0TL slueyzusiy Jsping S€D 002D
00 ¥92'Z aay 613N ey ‘Bunen 1sapn |usbury ‘Aepn 1eixeq gl P11 Buneay g Buigwnid sjebing €040
00 5¥9'6 FOL €LSS 'x8ss3 ‘ucpliseg iS3 pu| [N Juing ‘peoy Asatey aseqpiing 2082
00 929'C Nd0 891 ‘xess3 'aans ybiy 005 P13 molbaxerg 1082
00 0022 416 DLA 'UopUOT ‘)BauS YSipuase) maN g/ SJUBILIND2DY pasaueyd Aaleg 0090
00 108 INS SO 'X9$$] ‘pIOjSWIaYD ‘sIBNaq WeYpoops YInos ‘peoy siiypay €€ P11 salddng uopuoT 2912y S0v0
0095822 NIE BLAS "“Wed uoualy 'peoy ubisueld ¢ P11 Bunit moury OV
00 00L'S XHI Z1SS 'x88s] j99jjusg ‘yinos pecy Jeumoq 8¢| P yoooo d v £ovD
00 Ob¥'L 449 LLND 'xass3 ‘sufed 199418 ayj £ ‘esnoH aufey sisiensds Asjes Wy Z0v0
S3. ZdH
00 Zev ‘sUBH 'peoisduwaH [PwaH ‘peoy wnogpay ‘anua) ssauisng spuelAepy ‘€l 200 P17 wbuapy LOVD
00 00§'s N3L €LSS 'x@ss3 'uopliseg ‘WNOJ eluuellg ‘g IUN P11 soiseqsy Sav 00vD
3 SSAPPY aweN Aoy

sioypain Auedwon - g
pajwi (UOpUOT] UOIIINIISUOD) SHOOT
pajiwI S8)RIN0SSY J8Y




TS5 11 10T Wdy 0

0L v102Z BA DS Sdl

Z Jo g abed

aimeubig

Buljejoy seuul L

00 9ZL°10S

00 000'SL 172 gug ‘Aouems ‘sue sbsyjon ‘asno wied pio 'L jeld UBPIOf BLOIA Lory
00 000Gl 172 848G ‘Aojuems ‘sue abajjo) ‘asno wied pio ‘L jeld ueplor ned oory
00924 1S8 CLNY 'X8ss3 ‘weyuiey ‘peoy weyurey SUN{ID SINBI | 9010
002y NYf 9v.L .umm._wc._om .._wum..swm_u:m _vtm& mmw._axm uoilels|ooy Sol1D
00220'CL DAg LON ‘weybumoN ‘sueT ieud OF 'ANH Ayl 100|4 Uiy P17 Joxeg uoyl 01D
00 262'€ vVl GvQ ey ‘Aepxag '1eans ybiy As)xag ve9 SB)EIN0SSY WNj[e) Sewoy €010
00 mm_&m HB 23 .:ovcou_ _ummbw mcou_ ,m.:cmu Ssaulsng Jewald €0 Y24y Auedwoo mc_._ooz SS3aIe pasiey syl c0lD
00 066 MYE ZLAQ '2NYSI9ISaIONN ‘faipmag JN 1©BIuy ‘obpug uopng ‘wied ey Auedwion spueio) ay | LOLD
00 L29'6E SAZ ML3T ‘uopuo] ‘Aemubiy 3yl g-9 ‘pieA SpIojRL ‘Pl HUN dinoig) JuawINIDY IPISBWEY | 0012
00 9GL OS9G L3V .:mm?mn( .:o:m. _>m>> 3|ISe) _E_oam_ummo .m:wboa‘_oo B/PMNS Q:O._mv JOlIMG 0SO
00 288'2ZL LDzZ €99 ‘SPuE|pIN 1SS ‘uamossieH ‘AsipeiD 'pEOY N0DS SSWer ‘¢l Jun ufisaq Je1S €082
00 ¥62'S 41€ €N ‘uopuoT ‘peoy Nied sjuabay ggg 'asncy aiqen MdS 7080
00644 409 LLMS ‘uopuo ‘easiafeg 'pEOY S9100UUCN 68L-E81 uopuol $as 108D

YO0
00 0¢tv SWO _xmwmw _‘_mch LUmow_ U_m_;m _wm_nmo ay] _mbcmo uoneAQuu| >@O_ocsom._. X985] P17 wnneS 00soD
00 096 r'yo 13§ ‘uopuo’ ‘peoy ybnosog vp $2SNOOY YA 00HD
00 002'2 1d0 6718 'syong ‘Jalad 1S WOYBYD '9SO[D BUINOGSIA 8 P11 Buipasiog 1alwaly 20dD
ans

00 mom.m fANS] .Bomwm_w _v_‘_ma JUSWSIAU| mcm_m:nEmO ,Umom mcm_m:QEmO Lb .N n _m IUNG Isequinid LOdD
00 956'2 Y36 8LdH 'syong ‘Angsajly ‘uopusi) Buo ‘peoy Aajsieayd ‘wied ASNION ‘6L IuN papw) Buuhig g d 00d2
00 004'22 THS LLvYa ‘us 188YHON Nied asudisjul pesybuudg ‘o1 iun P17 sisuped ueaso 0002
00 ¥Str 40/ P3N .w_.:m._. uodn D|ISEIMON .Emow_ pooms100g .v_._mn_ ssauIsng JSopn >=O QIH UVOXIN O0OND
3 $SAIPpPY awenN Aoy

ssojipatn Auedwon - g
pajiwi] (UOPUOT UCHINIISUOD) SH007
paywi] saje100ssy D88




Ot L1 G10Z udy 0g 0102 JoA DS Sdi 7 L jo | abed

aimeubig
Z Buielo) sajuy |
Z 0 4 0 172 848 ‘Asjuemg 'sue aba|j0) ‘asnoH uue4 plO L 1Bld uepior |ned 00rH
je10l 12410 pIO Jald SSaIppPY aweN Aoy

siapjoyaleys - d
pajiwi (UOPUOT UOIIONIISUOD)) SHOOT

pajlwiiT] saje1dossy 58y




